
County Name Coveler and Peeler PC

Election Name Harris County ESD No. 9

Election Type General

Report 04/29/22 11:01 PM

From 04/28/22 9:00 AM

To 04/28/22 6:00 PM

ePulse

Voter Check-in Details
with Signatures

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Signature

1 EVAN CHRISTOPHER BARTKOWIAK 2173002405 EV 04/28/22 4:36 PM 972

2 STEVEN C BARTKOWIAK 1109166498 EV 04/28/22 4:35 PM 972

3 RICHELE CORINNE BARTKOWIAK 1109256704 EV 04/28/22 4:33 PM 972

4 PAULA BERRY BAZAN 1119121973 EV 04/28/22 12:35 PM 661

5 THOMAS ANDREW BAZAN 1119035863 EV 04/28/22 12:34 PM 661

6 LOUIS ANDREW BERTOLI 1118564875 EV 04/28/22 10:25 AM 844

7 JANET LYNN BERTOLI 1118581928 EV 04/28/22 10:24 AM 844

8 MARY JOYCE BETZ 2160520066 EV 04/28/22 11:23 AM 300

9 PAUL JOHN BETZ 2160520097 EV 04/28/22 11:24 AM 300

10 JASON MICHAEL BLACKMAN 1113784427 EV 04/28/22 10:32 AM 480

11 CYNTHIA ANN BOWMAN 1117684736 EV 04/28/22 1:32 PM 518

12 KATHY HERMAN BOZARTH 1104778849 EV 04/28/22 10:04 AM 111

13 MILES STEPHEN BOZARTH 1104762015 EV 04/28/22 10:03 AM 111

14 JAMES FRANCIS BRECKER 1118645350 EV 04/28/22 1:20 PM 405

15 BEATRICE VASEK BROCK 1117600745 EV 04/28/22 12:25 PM 817

16 CYNTHIA JONES BULANEK 1118311102 EV 04/28/22 12:01 PM 789

17 MARGARET ALLENE BURGESS 1109185010 EV 04/28/22 10:42 AM 300

18 BEVERLY J CARLET 1090555672 EV 04/28/22 11:56 AM 616

19 RONALD VICTOR CELESTE 1113645352 EV 04/28/22 11:59 AM 980

20 SHIRLEY SHEAD CHAMBERS 1118564230 EV 04/28/22 1:50 PM 650

21 JENNIFER LYNN CHENETTE 2178333400 EV 04/28/22 12:03 PM 1055

22 CHRISTOPHER CHENETTE 2178333503 EV 04/28/22 12:04 PM 1055

23 ERIN ELIZABETH CLEMENTS 1155432928 EV 04/28/22 12:40 PM 111

24 SOLLY WYATT COX III 1109661776 EV 04/28/22 11:16 AM 983



25 KATELYNN JOY DACUNHA 1167349382 EV 04/28/22 2:55 PM 771

26 JANET MAE DAVILA 1111626618 EV 04/28/22 11:35 AM 398

27 MARK E DIMATTEO 1103072063 EV 04/28/22 5:58 PM 800

28 ROBERT CARROL FLANARY 1103264032 EV 04/28/22 1:36 PM 800

29 JANET LOUISE FLEMING 1111610089 EV 04/28/22 9:14 AM 398

30 ROVENA FUNDAO FREITAS 1188545470 EV 04/28/22 1:30 PM 143

31 GILBERT RAY GAWTHORP 1105022276 EV 04/28/22 2:16 PM 844

32 SABRINA GAWTHORP 1105054842 EV 04/28/22 2:15 PM 844

33 DEBRA ANN GIBSON 1117237710 EV 04/28/22 9:21 AM 609

34 RICHARD ARNOLD GILLESPIE 1110946136 EV 04/28/22 10:19 AM 370

35 BETTY ANN GILLESPIE 1110946127 EV 04/28/22 10:18 AM 370

36 MEGHAN BADGER GOMEZ 1107279404 EV 04/28/22 10:14 AM 972

37 ROBERT ALAN GRASS 1145100133 EV 04/28/22 1:09 PM 1084

38 JOY FREEMAN GREGORY 1105755464 EV 04/28/22 10:52 AM 790

39 ZERLENE ANN GRUENZNER 1119592995 EV 04/28/22 1:02 PM 1104

40 NORMAN DAVID GRUENZNER 1119592982 EV 04/28/22 1:03 PM 1104

41 DEBORAH MARIE HALUCH 1185260435 EV 04/28/22 1:37 PM 1055

42 MARTHA KINISON HARPER 1118137054 EV 04/28/22 11:52 AM 640

43 JOSEPH GILBERT HARTLEY 1118684698 EV 04/28/22 3:27 PM 691

44 MARY ANNE HAYES 2128996001 EV 04/28/22 2:38 PM 759

45 JANETT L HITT 1109160087 EV 04/28/22 3:04 PM 300

46 DEREK LANE HOOPER 1114902436 EV 04/28/22 4:51 PM 972

47 LAURA LYN HOOPER 1114876850 EV 04/28/22 4:50 PM 972

48 SUSAN ELISE HOZA 1114867316 EV 04/28/22 10:20 AM 124

49 BRANT WAYNE JACKSON 1115772156 EV 04/28/22 10:09 AM 124

50 JULIE HARKEY JACKSON 1115730310 EV 04/28/22 10:08 AM 124

51 TAMMI LEE JOHNSON 1120542260 EV 04/28/22 11:08 AM 734
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52 BONNY LORRAINE KEEL 1113904665 EV 04/28/22 3:09 PM 111

53 MARILYN LOUISE KENT 1120953610 EV 04/28/22 3:45 PM 759

54 MARK S KING 1105008627 EV 04/28/22 10:13 AM 124

55 BEVERLY D KING 1105016508 EV 04/28/22 10:12 AM 124

56 CORY ALLEN LUDKE 1115070592 EV 04/28/22 5:05 PM 817

57 BRICE VINCENT MACALUSO SR 1109377758 EV 04/28/22 12:26 PM 817

58 MARIANNE MARTINEZ 1110946767 EV 04/28/22 12:28 PM 1021

59 JEREMY MICHAEL MARTINSON 1117464160 EV 04/28/22 11:57 AM 844

60 KENNETH MICHAEL MCCAIN JR 1217681211 EV 04/28/22 12:57 PM 734

61 THOMAS ADAM MCKENNA III 1113740072 EV 04/28/22 9:12 AM 480

62 SUZANNE WHEELER MCKENNA 1113740323 EV 04/28/22 9:11 AM 480

63 CAITLIN LAURA MCMAHAN 2187101613 EV 04/28/22 12:44 PM 640

64 RUSSELL NEAL METZLER 1118425847 EV 04/28/22 3:40 PM 643

65 DONNA JOHNSON MILLHOLLON 1071591698 EV 04/28/22 11:14 AM 983

66 ROBERT D NELSON 1105070372 EV 04/28/22 12:37 PM 124

67 CARLON KEITH NEWMAN 1113706212 EV 04/28/22 2:59 PM 1022

68 LINDA PIETROWICZ OATES 1118291170 EV 04/28/22 10:10 AM 405

69 LINDA GAYLE OGHEDEN 1121538321 EV 04/28/22 1:06 PM 844

70 KENNETH WAYNE OLIVER 1105063364 EV 04/28/22 1:39 PM 124

71 JULIA NAGY PETERSEN 1113764604 EV 04/28/22 11:38 AM 480

72 LILLIAN ZAN PHILLIPS 1116747960 EV 04/28/22 2:40 PM 593

73 LESLIE DIANE PRICE 1121497729 EV 04/28/22 11:49 AM 800

74 AMY MICHELLE RAMON 1120525625 EV 04/28/22 5:15 PM 734

75 WENDYE MICHELLE RAY 1119934666 EV 04/28/22 3:49 PM 862

76 PRISCILA PHILLIPS REID 1180367723 EV 04/28/22 1:34 PM 972

77 SHERRI GAYLE ROTON 1121560277 EV 04/28/22 10:31 AM 800

78 MARIE ANNE RUSH 2137937185 EV 04/28/22 1:25 PM 155
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79 RUSSELL RAY RUSH 1116730858 EV 04/28/22 1:23 PM 155

80 MISTY ANN SCALISE 1120525504 EV 04/28/22 5:12 PM 972

81 GWENDOLYN MAE SCHEFFLER 1109191915 EV 04/28/22 3:05 PM 300

82 PAMELA JEANNE SCHILLER 1109225603 EV 04/28/22 4:37 PM 300

83 GERALDINE J SCHROEDER 1110960731 EV 04/28/22 11:28 AM 370

84 DAWN MARIE SEIFFERT 1188366989 EV 04/28/22 12:47 PM 923

85 GLENN ROBERT SEIFFERT 1189162466 EV 04/28/22 12:48 PM 923

86 EARLENE MARIE SHARP 1105016169 EV 04/28/22 9:25 AM 124

87 MELODY ANN SHORES 1174597904 EV 04/28/22 12:13 PM 972

88 BENJAMIN EDWARD SHORES 1109249399 EV 04/28/22 12:13 PM 972

89 JASON CLARK SMITH 1151013143 EV 04/28/22 10:39 AM 624

90 DALE RAY SMOTHERS 1155785734 EV 04/28/22 1:38 PM 1055

91 DOROTHY FAE STAAS 1148137777 EV 04/28/22 11:31 AM 817

92 DONALD FREDERICK STAAS 1147311363 EV 04/28/22 11:33 AM 817

93 ALBERT DAVIS STERKX 1016372736 EV 04/28/22 2:37 PM 687

94 GEORGE FENNELL STRONG 2142822802 EV 04/28/22 10:05 AM 806

95 EDWIN RAYMOND SWANNIE 1115613238 EV 04/28/22 3:15 PM 548

96 CAROLE A SWANNIE 1115527014 EV 04/28/22 3:13 PM 548

97 KENNETH RAY TAYLOR 1114882643 EV 04/28/22 4:38 PM 124

98 FRANCIS NEWTON THAYER 1114943616 EV 04/28/22 4:00 PM 518

99 NATALIE TORRES-CABAN 1103166629 EV 04/28/22 3:48 PM 800

100 PAGE CAMILLA VACEK 1109233515 EV 04/28/22 12:14 PM 300

101 JEROME CHARLES VACEK II 1202859756 EV 04/28/22 12:14 PM 300

102 THERESA ANN VASEK 1109345861 EV 04/28/22 12:24 PM 817

103 HENRY MARTIN VASEK JR 1109355569 EV 04/28/22 12:27 PM 862

104 STEPHANIE DORSCHEL WADE 1119090309 EV 04/28/22 3:50 PM 983

105 RANDALL JACK WALLER 1121514267 EV 04/28/22 9:05 AM 800
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106 MARTY LEONARD WEIDEMANN 1109176703 EV 04/28/22 12:38 PM 300

107 DENISE B WHITEHOUSE 1126859061 EV 04/28/22 1:33 PM 734

108 MARSHA LYNN WHITTEN 1101801380 EV 04/28/22 12:49 PM 806

109 CHASE ALLEN WOODRUFF 1162719649 EV 04/28/22 1:29 PM 511

110 RUSSELL STEVEN WOODRUFF 1118733712 EV 04/28/22 1:28 PM 511

111 CHARLOTTE ANN WOODRUFF 1118708911 EV 04/28/22 1:26 PM 511
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